
General ZBABank Name:

100.130.160.450.000 $924.03NCB 06/12/2021 TYLER RENTAL PO OVERAGE - KHS WELD
SUPPLIES 

1479 043021

100.190.600.450.000 $107.99NCB 06/12/2021 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

PARTS & SUPPLIES
PURCHASES -

1479 043021

100.190.600.450.000 $1,201.51NCB 06/12/2021 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS PARTS & SUPPLIES
PURCHASES -

1479 043021

100.190.600.450.000 $1,308.63NCB 06/12/2021 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. ADDL OPEN PO FY21 -
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS -

1479 043021

282.130.160.450.282 $709.76NCB 06/12/2021 TYLER RENTAL KHS WELD SHOP SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS - INV# T331004

1479 043021-1

100.111.601.438.000 $2,772.76NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT -04/211476 043121

100.113.601.438.000 $4,413.55NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 04/211476 043121

100.114.601.438.000 $4,239.16NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 04/211476 043121

100.115.601.438.000 $1,590.58NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 04/211476 043121

100.116.601.438.000 $2,049.18NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 04/211476 043121

100.116.601.438.000 $74.97NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS MUSIC
ROOM - 01/21

1476 043121

100.120.601.438.000 $4,527.97NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS - 04/211476 043121

100.130.601.438.000 $19,916.16NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 04/211476 043121

100.139.601.438.000 $1,186.42NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 04/211476 043121

100.139.601.438.000 $102.17NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/CORR1476 043121

100.193.601.438.000 $1,734.72NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -1476 043121

205.190.760.450.000 $9,049.77NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. BUS FUEL - APR 20211476 043121-B

100.190.600.450.000 $2,003.93NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. FUEL - DISTRICT MAINT
VEHICLES - FY21 -

1476 043121-M

100.190.600.450.000 $54.56NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE - MAINTENANCE -
FY21 - REMAINING

1476 043121-p
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100.120.100.450.000 $1,438.21NCB 06/14/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SMS SHOP CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES 2020-2021

1480 052521

100.190.600.450.000 $68.59NCB 06/14/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
PURCHASES -

1480 052521-m

100.111.601.438.000 $2,191.63NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT -05/211476 053121

100.113.601.438.000 $2,573.91NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 05/211476 053121

100.114.601.438.000 $2,746.38NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 05/211476 053121

100.115.601.438.000 $1,006.07NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 05/211476 053121

100.116.601.438.000 $1,296.15NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 05/211476 053121

100.116.601.438.000 $130.24NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS MUSIC
ROOM - 05/21

1476 053121

100.120.601.438.000 $2,779.34NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS - 05/211476 053121

100.130.601.438.000 $11,835.95NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 05/211476 053121

100.139.601.438.000 $884.25NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 05/211476 053121

100.139.601.438.000 $34.17NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/CORR1476 053121

100.193.601.438.000 $1,192.61NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -1476 053121

205.190.760.450.000 $6,981.32NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. BUS FUEL - MAY 20211476 053121-B

100.190.600.450.000 $2,050.47NCB 06/12/2021 PETRO 49 INC. FUEL - DISTRICT MAINT
VEHICLES - FY21 -

1476 053121-M

100.113.400.440.000 $430.00NCB 06/14/2021 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS FME QB Annual Subscription
Online

1480 2112994

270.190.370.491.270 $239.00NCB 06/12/2021 ASCD MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL -
C.MAXWELL 

1479 211636

100.114.450.450.000 $161.68NCB 06/14/2021 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 414X BLACK TONER1480 211883-1

100.113.100.450.000 $86.40NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -
FIFTH GRADE - SEE CART#

1480 212062-1

100.113.330.450.000 $371.18NCB 06/14/2021 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC ASST HEALTH AIDE SUPPLIES
- SEE LIST

1480 212182

100.115.100.450.000 $314.92NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -
SECOND GRADE - SEE CART

1480 212348-1
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100.115.330.450.000 $66.95NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

HEALTH SUPPLIES - KCS -
1332948

1480 212356-1

100.116.100.450.000 $100.12NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -
A.BAUER

1480 212360

100.116.352.450.000 $92.40NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

LIBRARY SUPPLIES - SEE
CART# 1340194

1480 212361

100.116.450.450.000 $931.55NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

OFFICE SUPPLIES - SEE
CART# 1339975

1480 212362

274.111.100.450.274 $1,995.07NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS - SEE CART#

1480 212484

100.130.100.450.000 $468.36NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- L.KERN - SEE CART

1480 212485

100.116.100.450.000 $567.78NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- 1ST & 2ND GRADE - SEE

1480 212486

100.116.100.450.000 $598.49NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- 3RD & 4TH GRADE - SEE

1480 212487

100.116.100.450.000 $603.11NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST. CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- 5TH & 6TH GRADE - SEE

1480 212488

100.116.100.450.000 $165.38NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

BASIC STREAM TABLE WITH
TEACHER'S GUIDE- SEE

1480 212489

100.116.100.450.000 $797.82NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST. ART SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS - SEE CART#

1480 212490

282.130.160.450.282 $4,138.64NCB 06/12/2021 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. ASST SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
FOR KHS AUTO SHOP - SEE

1479 212500

274.111.100.450.274 $1,647.36NCB 06/14/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCB COPY PAPER - 80 CS1480 212506

274.111.100.450.274 $215.38NCB 06/12/2021 BULB AMERICA INFOCUS SP-LAMP-097
PROJECTOR HOUSING

1478 212513

100.120.450.450.000 $536.62NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST OFFICE SUPPLIES - SMS
- SEE CART# 1345648

1480 212525
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100.120.330.450.000 $175.46NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

HEALTH AID SUPPLIES - SMS
- SEE CART# 1345801

1480 212526

100.120.100.450.000 $982.92NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST. CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- MATH DEPT - SEE CART#

1480 212527

100.116.100.450.000 $21.99NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO HATCHBOX 3D PRINTER
SUPPLIES

1480 212616-2

100.115.100.450.000 $454.27NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO PACON ART PAPER RACKS1480 212617

100.115.104.450.000 $685.44NCB 06/14/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY CHILDCRAFT MOBILE AV
PODIUM

1480 212640

100.116.100.450.000 $2,642.50NCB 06/14/2021 EIE  MUSEUM OF SCIENCE ASST CLASSROOM SCIENCE
KITS & MATERIALS - TSAS 

1480 212650

100.116.103.450.000 $2,642.50NCB 06/14/2021 EIE  MUSEUM OF SCIENCE ASST CLASSROOM SCIENCE
KITS & MATERIALS - TSAS 

1480 212650

274.111.100.450.274 $3,421.27NCB 06/14/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY CLASSROOM SELECT
APOLLO MARKERBOARD

1480 212657

274.111.100.450.274 $3,818.33NCB 06/14/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY JONTI CRAFT MAPLE WAVE
20 TRAY MOBILE CUBBY

1480 212657

100.190.600.450.000 $44.20NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO PELLA WINDOW
REPLACEMENT PARTS -

1480 212696-

100.190.600.450.000 $5,443.28NCB 06/12/2021 FRESH WATER SYSTEMS, INC HUR 170 1 MIC ABS. CYST -
WATER FILTERS - PHE

1476 212700

100.116.100.450.000 $573.85NCB 06/14/2021 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS - PREK/K -

1480 212707

100.190.600.450.000 $287.09NCB 06/12/2021 SHAUB-ELLISON 28/9-15/14 HAULER IND FS
LUG TT

1479 212714

100.190.600.450.000 $27.57NCB 06/12/2021 SHAUB-ELLISON 700/750r-15 TR440
INDUSTRIAL RADIAL TUBE

1479 212714

282.130.160.450.282 $2,140.60NCB 06/14/2021 PLASMACAM KHS WELD SHOP - ASST
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - SEE

1480 212730
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100.115.104.450.000 $184.31NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST PRESCHOOL
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 

1480 212742-1

100.193.103.450.139 $620.00NCB 06/14/2021 ALBERTSONS | SAFEWAY $20 GIFT CARDS -
PARENT/CONFERENCES -

1480 212753

302.190.330.450.019 $203.37NCB 06/12/2021 SIGN PRO COVID TESTING CLINIC
SIGNAGE - 36" X 48"  FLAT

1479 212758

302.190.330.450.019 $99.82NCB 06/12/2021 SIGN PRO 24" X 18" FLAT PANEL SIGN
- PARKING & EXIT

1479 212758

302.190.330.450.019 $48.52NCB 06/12/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCB COVID-19 TESTING CLINIC
SUPPLIES

1479 212761

281.190.370.420.281 $791.76NCB 06/12/2021 GAYLORD OPRYLAND RESORT
& CONVENTION CTR

MODEL SCHOOLS
CONFERENCE - LODGING -

1478 212777

270.190.370.420.270 $250.05NCB 06/12/2021 UNITED AIRLINES AIRFARE - MODEL SCHOOLS
CONFERENCE - K.DEAL

1478 212778

100.116.601.432.000 $54.40NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILl / TSAS
- 04/21

1477 212782

100.190.601.432.000 $16.75NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL /
MAINT - 04/21

1477 212782

100.113.601.431.000 $702.07NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM1477 212783

100.113.601.431.000 $2,648.80NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -1477 212783

100.114.601.436.000 $2,839.23NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -04/211477 212784

100.113.601.432.000 $1,997.76NCB 06/12/2021 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/FM-05/211477 212786

100.114.601.432.000 $1,589.46NCB 06/12/2021 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 05/211477 212786

100.190.600.450.000 $344.68NCB 06/12/2021 SPEEDY METALS 1-7/16" RD TURNED,
GROUND & POLISHED, HEAT

1479 212788

100.190.600.450.000 $301.08NCB 06/12/2021 GORDON ELECTRIC MORRIS 71697 42W BULLET
BLACK - FLAG POLE LIGHTS

1479 212789

100.111.601.431.000 $3,196.64NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -1477 212790
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100.111.601.436.000 $3,227.98NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT - 04/211477 212790

100.130.601.431.000 $7,136.66NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -1477 212790

100.130.601.436.000 $20,342.03NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 04/211477 212790

100.139.601.431.000 $1,689.09NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS1477 212790

100.139.601.436.000 $93.62NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 04/211477 212790

100.139.601.436.000 $663.22NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 04/211477 212790

100.191.601.431.000 $119.57NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR1477 212790

100.190.600.457.000 $950.00NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO APDATEC RAID 81605QZ
W/MAX CACHE

1480 212837

100.000.901.047.000 ($9,774.16)NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -05/211477 212844

100.111.451.430.000 $760.29NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HT - 05/211477 212844

100.113.451.430.000 $734.73NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FM -05/211477 212844

100.114.451.430.000 $700.48NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PH- 05/211477 212844

100.115.450.430.000 $365.22NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS - 05/211477 212844

100.116.450.430.000 $405.15NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 05/211477 212844

100.120.451.430.000 $756.49NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 05/211477 212844

100.130.451.430.000 $2,596.27NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 05/211477 212844

100.139.451.430.000 $344.35NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 05/211477 212844

100.139.451.430.000 $77.71NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 05/211477 212844

100.193.230.430.000 $135.83NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED - 05/211477 212844

100.193.360.430.000 $14,902.05NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS-05/211477 212844

100.193.360.430.000 $135.83NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 05/211477 212844

100.193.381.430.000 $135.83NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 05/211477 212844

100.193.510.430.000 $135.83NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 05/21 1477 212844

100.193.550.430.000 $135.83NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 05/211477 212844

100.193.601.430.000 $296.08NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT -05/211477 212844

255.193.790.430.000 $36.35NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 05/211477 212844

100.116.100.450.000 $111.91NCB 06/12/2021 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

GARDENING SUPPLIES 1479 212847

100.116.100.450.000 $1,544.40NCB 06/14/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCB 70 CASES COPY PAPER1480 212856
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100.190.600.450.000 $88.20NCB 06/12/2021 ALL AROUND INDUSTRY
SUPPLY

LOREN COOK DIRECT DRIVE
REPLACMENT MOTOR.  

1478 212863

100.111.451.430.000 $11.00NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/HT -1477 212867

100.113.451.430.000 $18.43NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FM -1477 212867

100.114.451.430.000 $33.38NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/PH -05/211477 212867

100.115.450.430.000 $14.25NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KCS -1477 212867

100.116.450.430.000 $21.21NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/TSAS -
05/21

1477 212867

100.120.451.430.000 $23.67NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SMS -
05/21 

1477 212867

100.130.451.430.000 $53.40NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KHS -1477 212867

100.139.451.430.000 $8.08NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/RHS -1477 212867

100.193.230.430.000 $10.59NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SPED1477 212867

100.193.360.430.000 $0.99NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FT -1477 212867

100.193.360.430.000 $20.05NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/COMP -
05/21

1477 212867

100.193.381.430.000 $10.59NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/CURR -
05/21

1477 212867

100.193.512.430.000 $10.59NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SUP -1477 212867

100.193.550.430.000 $10.59NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/BO -1477 212867

100.193.550.430.000 $9.27NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE ACS LONG DISTANCE FEES1477 212867

100.193.601.430.000 $5.54NCB 06/12/2021 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/MAINT
-05/21

1477 212867

100.111.601.432.000 $1,477.50NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 04/211477 212871

100.115.601.432.000 $511.13NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS-04/211477 212871

100.116.601.432.000 $511.12NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS - 04/211477 212871

100.120.601.432.000 $1,295.25NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-04/211477 212871

100.130.601.432.000 $1,950.00NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS-04/211477 212871

100.139.601.432.000 $273.75NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS-04/211477 212871

100.139.601.432.000 $48.00NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 04/211477 212871
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100.193.601.432.000 $131.25NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-04/211477 212871

100.190.550.450.000 $220.92NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO ASST. OFFICE SUPPLIES -
BUS.OFFICE 

1480 212873

100.190.553.450.000 $86.64NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO SMEAD CLASSIFICATION FILE
FOLDER - 10/BOX - HR

1480 212873

100.120.400.440.000 $430.00NCB 06/14/2021 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS SMS ONLINE QUICKBOOKS1480 212876

100.113.601.436.000 $3,366.06NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 04/211477 212879

100.115.601.431.000 $1,571.10NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -1477 212879

100.115.601.436.000 $1,224.73NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 04/211477 212879

100.116.601.431.000 $1,571.10NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS1477 212879

100.116.601.436.000 $1,224.74NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 04/211477 212879

100.120.601.431.000 $3,020.97NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -1477 212879

100.120.601.436.000 $4,498.16NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 04/211477 212879

100.193.601.431.000 $625.53NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
04/21

1477 212879

100.193.601.436.000 $826.50NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 04/211477 212879

100.111.601.431.000 $79.20NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER- PIONEER
HOME - 04/21

1477 212880

100.190.601.436.000 $62.48NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC - JACK COTANT -
05/21

1477 212880

100.191.100.450.000 $14.50NCB 06/14/2021 PACIFIC PRINTING, LLC DIPLOMA PRINTING 1480 212882

100.190.550.433.000 $15.90NCB 06/14/2021 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL FLAT RATE
ENVELOPE

1480 212889

100.190.550.450.000 $450.50NCB 06/14/2021 TYLER BUSINESS FORMS BLANK TOP CHECK W/HEAT
ICON - ACCTS PAYABLE

1480 212905

100.130.352.420.000 $399.00NCB 06/14/2021 AMERICAN ASSOC. OF SCHOOL
LIBRARIANS

AASL NATIONAL
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

1480 212907

100.130.352.420.000 $75.00NCB 06/14/2021 AMERICAN ASSOC. OF SCHOOL
LIBRARIANS

AASL RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM1480 212907

100.120.352.420.000 $475.00NCB 06/14/2021 AMERICAN ASSOC. OF SCHOOL
LIBRARIANS

AASL NATIONAL
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

1480 212908
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100.114.352.420.000 $399.00NCB 06/14/2021 AMERICAN ASSOC. OF SCHOOL
LIBRARIANS

AASL NATIONAL
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

1480 212909

100.190.550.457.000 $969.00NCB 06/14/2021 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE MAPLE L-SHAPED DESK W/6
DRAWERS

1480 212910

100.190.550.457.000 $1,098.00NCB 06/14/2021 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE MAPLE GLASS DOOR HUTCH1480 212910

100.190.550.457.000 $1,298.00NCB 06/14/2021 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE MAPLE 4-DOOR LOCKING
CREDENZA

1480 212910

100.190.550.457.000 $1,599.00NCB 06/14/2021 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE MAPLE ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
BOW FRONT L-SHAPED DESK

1480 212910

100.190.550.457.000 $1,549.00NCB 06/14/2021 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE MAPLE ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
DESK RECT L-SHAPED

1480 212910

100.190.550.457.000 $1,199.00NCB 06/14/2021 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE MAPLE RECT RECEPTION
DESK 

1480 212910

100.191.100.450.000 $49.95NCB 06/12/2021 ALEKS MATH ALEKS MATH SUBSCRIPTION
RENEWAL -265332

1478 212917

100.190.512.450.000 $40.92NCB 06/14/2021 AMAZON/BMO SIGNATURE STAMPS -
M.JOHNSON

1480 212918

100.111.601.432.000 $1,181.25NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 05/211476 212920

100.115.601.432.000 $586.13NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS-05/211476 212920

100.116.601.432.000 $586.12NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS - 05/211476 212920

100.120.601.432.000 $1,032.75NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-05/211476 212920

100.130.601.432.000 $1,256.25NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS-05/211476 212920

100.139.601.432.000 $243.75NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS-05/211476 212920

100.139.601.432.000 $31.69NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 05/211476 212920

100.193.601.432.000 $236.25NCB 06/12/2021 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-05/211476 212920

100.113.601.431.000 $702.07NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM1477 212928

100.113.601.431.000 $2,648.80NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -1477 212928

100.114.601.436.000 $2,884.85NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -05/211476 212929

100.000.901.047.000 ($8,106.88)NCB 06/12/2021 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -06/211476 212930

Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2020-2021

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2020 06/30/2021Date Range: -Bank Name: General ZBA

1475 1483Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks
